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S 1000 XR Clube do Brasil
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S 1000 Haras Tuiuti 1,900 Km .
Grupo B 4a 11/06/2020 13:10. .
Treino
.
\Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia \Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(132) Marcos Moraes
1 13:12:27.619
2 1:13.869 +5.459 13:13:41.488
3 1:12.461 +4.051 13:14:53.949
4 1:12.038 +3.628 13:16:05.987
5 1:44.634 +36.224 13:17:50.621
6 1:08.410 - 13:18:59.031
7 4:49.765 +3:41.355 13:23:48.796
8 2:03.988 +55.578 13:25:52.784
9 2:03.990 +55.580 13:27:56.774
10 1:34.758 +26.348 13:29:31.532
1 1:32.709 +24.299 13:31:04.241
(48) Nereu
1 13:16:00.686
2 1:29.446 +5.335 13:17:30.132
3 1:28.342 +4.231 13:18:58.474
4 1:26.728 +2.617 13:20:25.202
5 1:27.253 +3.142 13:21:52.455
6 1:26.919 +2.808 13:23:19.374
7 1:25.862 +1.751 13:24:45.236
8 1:25.035 +0.924 13:26:10.271
9 1:24.347 +0.236 13:27:34.618
10 1:24.111 - 13:28:58.729
1 1:24.349 +0.238 13:30:23.078
(60) Alexandre Pasterna
1 13:12:29.118
2 1:31.884 +5.604 13:14:01.002
3 1:30.707 +4.427 13:15:31.709
4 1:28.002 +1.722 13:16:59.711
5 1:29.399 +3.119 13:18:29.110
6 1:28.668 +2.388 13:19:57.778
7 1:28.809 +2.529 13:21:26.587
8 1:26.817 +0.537 13:22:53.404
9 1:26.280 - 13:24:19.684
10 1:26.730 +0.450 13:25:46.414
1 1:27.559 +1.279 13:27:13.973
12 1:27.604 +1.324 13:28:41.577
13 1:26.909 +0.629 13:30:08.486
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